UTtorosblii npotokon OTkpbiToro MepseHcTa AY "KCOL"
nopg aesusom "lOHbIN cnopTcmeH" NO NaaBaHUKO

|100 M K/nn pesoyKku |

1 HaszapoBa AneHa
2 lNyctosBanosa KeHa
3 MunytnHosuy Kar.
4 CoHuHa EkaTepuHa
5 3anuyesa ApuHa
6 demeHTbeBa Puta
7 MNeHKnHa HactAa
8 bopatoroBa KapuHa
9 PomaHoBa KceHus
10 M'pomosa J/Insa
12 Kucenesa TaTbAHa
13 Casenosa AHacTacuA
14 Hukudoposa Mon.
15 CraHyeBa AHHa
16 baxoHosa Enus.
17 bopgatorosa f/lusa
18 WtbipeBa TaTbAHa
19 ActaHuHa Hdapba
20 AnTtaHcKaa EneHa
21 Makaposa Hacta
22 Yunprosa JpuKa
23 Akosnesa KatAa
24 Capay Hatanbsa
25 AbpocnmoBsa KapuHa
26 MsacoepoBa KceHus
27 MaHeBa AHHa
28 NBaHoBa OkcaHa
29 dapeesa Mapwus
30 banawosa AnvHa
31 Kynewosa CoHA
32 Kanpuan Onana
33 TpoueHko Kata
34 MapTbIHIOK MNoanHa
35 WKypo Ennsaseta
36 Kop Hacra
37 KacbaHoBa AneHa
38 ConosbeBa [apbs
39 AHucmmosa AHren.
40 dunowKuHa TaHA
41 MaHesa EBa
42 Kyty3oBa Hacra
43 KpyxunnuHa NpurHa
44 BawuHcKkaa Mapwua
45 PomaHosa Hacta

1997
1998
2001
2000
1999
1996
2000
2003
1999
2002
2001
2002
1999
2001
2000
2000
2001
2004
2001
2003
2002
2001
2001
2003
2001
2003
2001
2001
2002
2003
2001
2001
2003
2001
2002
2000
2002
2003
2002
2004
2003
2002
2003
1999

W W W W W WwWwWwwwwww wNNDNDNDNDNNDN

w

1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.

1.15,21
1.15,52
1.16,10
1.17,84
1.20,88
1.22,17
1.22,91
1.24,96
1.25,75
1.27,67
1.28,61
1.29,45
1.30,38
1.30,80
1.31,40
1.31,81
1.31,84
1.32,67
1.32,74
1.33,06
1.33,65
1.34,21
1.34,43
1.35,02
1.35,02
1.35,16
1.35,32
1.36,22
1.36,98
1.37,19
1.37,89
1.38,37
1.39,07
1.39,36
1.39,80
1.41,49
1.42,61
1.42,68
1.43,35
1.44,21
1.46,25
1.47,69
1.51,60
1.51,89

PameHckoe
MNywKkuHo
Pysa
Pysa
KpacHoropck
PameHckoe
AnpenesKa
MMP
fopkun-2
Pysa
AnpenesKa
Pysa
JloTowmnHo
KpacHoropck
Pysa
MMP
Uctpa
MMP
Uctpa
MMP
MMP
opku-2
AnpenesKa
Py3a
JloTowmnHo
MMP
Pysa
Py3a
PameHckoe
PameHckoe
AnpenesKa
Py3a
Uctpa
AnpenesKa
MMP
AnpenesKa
Uctpa
Py3a
Uctpa
Py3a
Uctpa
PameHckoe
AnpenesKa
KpacHoropck

10 oKTAbpna 2012 r.

OtnHa T.Bb.
depoposa J1.B.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
Knpcanosa O.M.
MNonnuwyk O.B.
OtuHa T.b.
Nomopues
Koswwukosa T.B.

KnpcaHosa O.M.
Nomopues
KnpcaHosa O.M.
bopoawuHa E.B.

Knpcanosa O.M.
Yupkosa M.U.
pnHeHKo N.B.
Koswwkosa T.B.
pnHeHKo WN.B.
Koswwkosa T.B.
Yupkosa M.U.

Nomopues
KupcaHosa O.M.
bopoawnHa E.B.
Koswwkosa T.B.
Knpcanosa O.M.
KupcaHosa O.M.
OtuHa T.b.
3tnHa T.b.
Nomopues
KupcaHosa O.M.
pnHeHKo WN.B.
Nomopues
Yupkosa M.U.
MNomopues
pnHeHKo N.B.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
pnHeHKo N.B.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
pnHeHKo N.B.
3tnHa T.b.
NMomopues
MeraunHckasn



46 Ceneukas flepa 2002 2 IOH.
47 dupcosa AHHa 2002 2 1OH.
48 babuHa HOnun 2003 2 1OH.
49 Komo4KknHa AHHa 2004 2 OH.
50 Nawkosa Onbra 2000 2 1OH.
51 MNpokoneHKo Buka 2003 2 OH.
52 CreHuHa EKaTepuHa 2006 2 IOH.
53 JlbBoBa Jltoba 2004 2 tOH.
JlyknHa MonunHa 2001
CeaTeHKo [apbsa 2002
CeAateHKko Onbra 2002
OHonpueHko Map. 2003
OnenHnk Mawa 2000
AnekceeBa YnbaHa 2003
No6aHoBa Buka 2000
KypTuHa Jlnsa 2002
100 m K/na manbumkm
1 bywna AnekcaHap 1999 2
2 AradoHoB HukuTa 1999 2
3 KomoukuH Erop 1999 2
4 Anekcees Erop 1998 2
5 bpasos MBaH 1999 2
6 HentobunH Aptem 1996 2
7 OanHues Aptemui 1997 3
8 ®ponos MaKkcum 2001 3
9 Apnapuyes Ceprei 1999 3
10 Monos ApTem 1997 3
12 CapadaHos Uropb 2002 3
13 [eHuceHkos PomaH 2000 3
14 BacuneHKko Anekcen 2002 1 toH.
15 LWapoHos dayap4 2000 1 oH.
16 Amupos Bnag 2000 1 toH.
17 Kpy4YnHUH Hnkunta 2000 1 oH.
18 Ko3snos Anekceit 2000 1 toH.
19 MeTpos. [eHunc 1999 1 oH.
20 ApmakK Bnagmmup 2000 1 oH.
21 NeHcKunit Erop 2002  1toH.
22 Ycaues Cepren 2000 1 toH.
23 MNoTeMKnH AHgpei 2000 1 toH.
24 Tpoomumos Bnagumn; 2002 1 toH.
25 babuy BaneHTuH 2002  1toH.
26 lasusos daHuun 2001 1 oH.
27 AnsamoBcKkuii EBreHni 2002 1 toH.
28 BonoguH Hukuta 2002 1 oH.
29 Nlobos Hukunta 2002  1toH.
30 lyHpopos Bcesonog 2001 1 woH.
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bypaHos UN.A.
Nomopues
Koswwkosa T.B.
Kompakosa
Monnuwyk O.B.
dponosa O.B.
MNomopues
CypuHa C.B.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
OtuHa T.b.

dponosa O.B.
®ponosa O.B.
KnpcaHosa O.M.

KnpcaHosa O.M.
Momopues A.B.
Conory6 0.B.
bagepsbint O.A.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
NMonunwyk H0.B.
Monunwyk H0.B.
®ponosa O.B.
Monunwyk H0.B.
NMonunwyk HO.B.
dtnHa T.6.

Koswwukosa T.B.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
Kowenes
Monunwyk HO.B.
puHeHKo N.B.
Momopues A.B.
Momopues A.B.
S1tuHa T.b.
Momopues A.B.
Momopues A.B.
Koswwukosa T.B.
KoswwuKkosa T.B.
Momopues A.B.
STtuHa T.b.
Knpcanosa O.M.
Momopues A.B.
Knpcanosa O.M.



31 bypaukos Unba 2001 1lwH. 1.29,85 WUcTtpa pnHeHKo U.B.
32 AHTOHOB aHunun 2003 1lwH. 1.29,87 Pysa KnpcaHosa O.M.
33 CemeHoB AHapen 2000 1lwH. 1.30,17 Anpeneska NMomopues A.B.
34 balikoB [leHuc 2003 1lwH. 1.30,27 MMP Koswwukosa T.B.
35 Kywakos AHTOH 2000 1lwH. 1.30,81 PameHckoe dtnHa T.B.
36 XanTypuH MaKcum 1999 1lwH. 1.31,76 JloTOoWwMwMHO bopoanHa E.B.
37 AHaHbeB CBATOCNAB 2002 1wH. 1.34,37 PameHcKoe 3TuHa T.b.
38 YepHblwos Nnba 2002 2wH. 1.34,72 AnpeneBka Nomopues A.B.
39 BaHbKkoB Tumyp 2001 2wH. 1.34,80 Anpeneska Nonunwyk H.B.
40 Bonyykos HukuTa 2002 2 wH. 1.35,45 KpacHoropck MNoaunwyk tO.B.
41 PomaHoB Bnag 2002 2wH. 1.36,49 JloTOWMHO bopoanHa E.B.
42 YeTtsepukos Muxann 2002 2twoH. 1.37,06 Anpeneska Nomopues A.B.
43 POXXKoB AHTOH 2003 2wH. 1.37,50 Anpeneska Momopues A.B.
44 NanuH Unba 2003 2wH. 1.38,22 MMP KoswwnKosa T.B.
45 babak Ceprem 2000 2twH. 1.38,71 KpacHoropck
46 Maxos Bosa 2003  2wH. 1.39,23 Topku-2
47 HectepeHKo Unba 2002 2wH. 1.40,72 KpacHoropck Monumwyk HO.B.
48 Kpaseu JaHnunn 2002 2+wH. 1.41,08 Anpeneska Momopues A.B.
49 bo4apos WMBaH 2001 2wH. 1.41,30 KpacHoropck Monuwyk HO.B.
50 JlyknH Tona 2004 2twH. 1.42,51 KpacHoropck ®ponosa O.B.
51 borocnosckunii Bnag. 2002  2toH. 1.43,21 PameHcKoe S1tuHa T.b.
52 MNanaH KapeH 2002 2twH. 1.43,28 WUctpa Kowenes
53 baes AnekcaHgp 2002 2 wH. 1.43,98 PameHcKoe 3TnHa T.b.
54 Kokopes Kupunn 2003 2wH. 1.46,94 PameHckoe StnHa T.b.
55 KoHpgaypos ApTtem 2002 2 wH. 1.48,01 KpacHoropck ®ponosa O.B.
56 Makapos Erop 2004 2wH. 1.49,10 Anpeneska Momopues A.B.
57 ®unatos ApTem 2004  2woH. 1.49,64 Topkun-2 bagepsbint O.A.
58 UcnamrasmH PycnaH 1999 2tH. 1.49,70 KpacHoropck CypwuHa C.B.
59 ypasnes Bacunuii 2002 2twH. 1.51,90 NoTowwuHo bopoanHa E.B.
60 JlyHes Amuntpum 2005 2twH. 1.54,96 WUctpa lpnHeHKo N.B.
61 bepe3soBckuit JaHmn: 2002  2tH. 1.56,99 Pysa KnpcaHosa O.M.
62 CteHnH HukunTa 2003 2wH. 1.59,24 Anpeneska Momopues A.B.
63 Myngbikewes Muxar 2004 2 oH. 2.00,85 Anpeneska Momopues A.B.
64 Powanb daHnna 2004  2wH. 2.10,98 KpacHoropck
65 Moposos Cepren 2002 2wH. 2.11,84 KpacHoropck ®ponosa O.B.
66 /lbBOB POMmaH 2004  2wH. 2.39,51 KpacHoropck CypwuHa C.B.
JleoHnyes Anekcang| 1999 A/K  Anpeneska Momopues A.B.
Akmnmos Calua 2004 A/k  KpacHoropck
NapuH Martseit 2004 A/k  KpacHoropck ®ponosa O.B.
Obaukos UBaH 2004 A/k  WUctpa lpnHeHKo N.B.
ConosbeB [leHunc 2002 A/Kk  PameHcKoe STtuHa T.b.
Bbaunno daHunun 2003 A/k  TopKu-2
Crykos [leHuc 2000 A/k  KpacHoropck CypwuHa C.B.
3anues Knupunn 1999 A/k  KpacHoropck CypuHa C.B.
Hoswukos daHnun 2003 A/k  JloTowurHo bopoauHa E.B.
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